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STARTING ORDER Women 100m PAIR Start 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 284 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 273 BEITLICH Lara GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 282 KOCH Laura GER 

O 283 REINWART Anastasia GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m PAIR  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 275 WANG Henry GER 

O 241 HUNGER Lukas GER 

2 I 269 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 270 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 271 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 272 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m PAIR ca. 13:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 310 SHASTAK Ivanna UKR 

O 296 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

2 I 253 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

O 257 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

3 I 237 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 249 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

4 I 266 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 283 REINWART Anastasia GER 

5 I 228 FUŁAWKA Nela POL 

O 282 KOCH Laura GER 

6 I 260 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

O 278 ENTHOLZNER Lisa GER 

7 I 262 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 264 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

8 I 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 261 PLANTING Lieke GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 255 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 118 LAI Emily CZE 

10 I 304 ZIĘCINA Natalia POL 

O 233 WERYSZKO Lena POL 

11 I 300 PAŃCZYSZYN Amelia POL 

O 229 BIŁYK Pola POL 

12 I 299 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

O 232 SOCHA Magdalena POL 

13 I 230 BUDZAN Lena POL 

O 301 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

14 I 231 NOWAK Olimpia POL 

O 234 PAPIS Hania POL 

15 I 127 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m PAIR ca. 13:32 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 309 TATARCHUK Artem UKR 

O - - - - 

2 I 308 SHASTAK Yaroslav UKR 

O 238 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

3 I 279 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas GER 

O 294 AVILOV Dmytro UKR 

4 I 286 STOICA Julian GER 

O 295 PEDOS Yurii UKR 

5 I 246 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 268 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

6 I 248 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

7 I 270 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

O 269 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 247 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 207 CHMEL Filip CZE 

9 I 244 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 272 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

10 I 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 305 DZIEWANOWSKI Szymon POL 

11 I 320 MÄRTEN Uku EST 

O 297 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

12 I 321 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 293 MIRZAŁEK Filip POL 

13 I 271 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 319 JIHO Yoon KOR 

14 I 163 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

 
 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Women 300m PAIR ca. 14:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 273 BEITLICH Lara GER 

O 310 SHASTAK Ivanna UKR 

2 I 257 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 284 REINWART Frieda GER 

3 I 237 CHMELOVÁ Klára CZE 

O 249 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 266 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 253 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

5 I 281 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 262 SCHWABL Greta GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m PAIR  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 308 SHASTAK Yaroslav UKR 

O 309 TATARCHUK Artem UKR 

2 I 238 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 241 HUNGER Lukas GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 279 MÜHLPOINTNER Lukas GER 

O 275 WANG Henry GER 

4 I 246 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 248 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m PAIR ca. 14:17 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 118 LAI Emily CZE 

O 300 PAŃCZYSZYN Amelia POL 

2 I 299 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

O 304 ZIĘCINA Natalia POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 280 CZERWONKA Natalia POL 

O 119 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m PAIR  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 306 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 

2 I 293 MIRZAŁEK Filip POL 

O 320 MÄRTEN Uku EST 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 319 JIHO Yoon KOR 

O 321 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

4 I 165 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

O 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m PAIR ca. 14:54 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 296 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

- - - - - 

2 I 281 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 278 ENTHOLZNER Lisa GER 

3 I 264 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 261 PLANTING Lieke GER 

4 I 260 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

O 228 FUŁAWKA Nela POL 

5 I 255 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 229 BIŁYK Pola POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 233 WERYSZKO Lena POL 

O 301 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

7 I 234 PAPIS Hania POL 

O 232 SOCHA Magdalena POL 

8 I 231 NOWAK Olimpia POL 

O 230 BUDZAN Lena POL 

9 I 127 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 169 CABRERA Sara ESP 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m PAIR ca. 00:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 294 AVILOV Dmytro UKR 

O 295 PEDOS Yurii UKR 

2 I 268 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 305 DZIEWANOWSKI Szymon POL 

3 I - - - - 

O 286 STOICA Julian GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 244 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 247 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

5 I 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 297 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
  

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Frillensee Cup 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 11.01.2025 

11.01.2025 12:21 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 3 / 3 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m PAIR ca. 15:41 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 277 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 276 GEUTNER Julia GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m PAIR ca. 00:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 207 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 208 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

2 I 306 KOVARIK Jakub CZE 

O 161 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 292 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 131 MORPETH CHASE NZL 
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